
2017 Gym Usage (Outside of Fellowship Hours)

October to December 2017 Last Update: 20-Sep-17

# of WK Date Tue/ Sat Tues 8 to 10 p.m Sat 5 to 6:45 p.m. Notes

1 3-Oct Tue Kerith

1 7-Oct Sat Carmel

2 10-Oct Tue Horeb

2 14-Oct Sat Elim

3 17-Oct Tue Jireh

3 21-Oct Sat Canaan

4 24-Oct Tue LBC York Region

4 28-Oct Sat Eden

5 31-Oct Tue Children Ministry Event - Fall Fest

1 4-Nov Sat Bethany

1 7-Nov Tue Kerith

2 11-Nov Sat Elim

2 14-Nov Tue Horeb

3 18-Nov Sat Carmel

3 21-Nov Tue Jireh

4 25-Nov Sat Eden

4 28-Nov Tue LBC York Region

1 2-Dec Sat Cannan

1 5-Dec Tue Kerith

2 9-Dec Sat Elim

2 12-Dec Tue Horeb

3 16-Dec Sat Bethany

3 19-Dec Tue Jireh

4 23-Dec Sat Eden

4 26-Dec Tue Christmas Holiday (Gym Closed)

5 30-Dec Sat No Meeting (Fifth Sat)


